MONDAY, JUNE 2, 2025 - ROBERTSON COUNTY CRIMINAL DOCKET

THE STATE OF TEXAS VS:

21-03-21310-CR
21-03-21311-CR

21-04-21345-CR.
21-04-21346-CR

21-07-21414-CR
22-06-21666-CR
23-10-22006-CR

22-09-21727-CR
22-09-21729-CR

22-12-21813-CR
23-02-21853-CR
23-08-21937-CR
23-08-21938-CR
23-08-21948-CR
23-09-21564-CR
24-04-22140-CR
23-11-22031-CR

23-11-22032-CR

23-12-22041-CR

John Douglas Callahan - Plea Bargain Status

& Pre-Trial - Bond - Emmett Aguirre (jury 7/15)

Dustin Lee Miller - Min to Compel Production

John Quinn

Ben Koshy

of CAC Video Interview & Plea Bargain Status - (jury 7/15)

Deward Jennings Davis, Jr. - Plea Bargain Status
& Pre-Trial - Bond - AA Bail Bonds (jury 7/15)

James Ervin, III - Status
In Jail

Frederick Darnell - Status
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Gerald Amos - Status
Bond - Gage Gandy

Christie Mayfield - Plea
In Jail

Mary Narro - Plea Bargain Status & Pre-Trial
Bond - Emmett Aguirre (jury 7/15)

Precious Ashley - MTR
In Jail

Joshua Currie - Plea Bargain Status
Bond - Madison Co. Bail Bonds

Virginia Eckler - Status
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Tevin Webber - Status
P.R. Bond

Truvon Sweed - Status
In Jail

Travis Garney
Travis Garney
Hoagie Karels
Travis Garney
Amanda Lockbart

Adam Varvel

Hoagiel Karels
Donnie Andreski
Travis Garney

Travis Garney



24-02-22072-CR
24-02-22073-CR

24-02-22096-CR
24-02-22097-CR
24-02-22098-CR
24-03-22113-CR
24-03-22114-CR
24-03-22115-CR
24-03-22116-CR
24-03-22117-CR.
24-03-22118-CR

24-03-22136-CR
24-04-22148-CR
24-05-22174-CR
24-05-22181-CR
24-06-22196-CR

24-06-22234-CR
24-06-22235-CR
24-06-22236-CR
24-07-22262-CR

24-07-22252-CR
24-08-22282-CR

24-09-22304-CR

David Tullos - Plea Bargain Status & Pre-Trial
Bond - Emmett Aguirre -(jury 7/15)

Donnie Andreski

James Dowling - Plea Bargain Status & Pre-Trial Travis Garney

In Jail (jury 8/19)

Shelby Goodman - Plea Bargain Status & Adam Varvel
Pre-Trial - Bond - Gage Gandy Gury 7/15)

Christy Locklin - Plea Bargain Status & Travis Gamney
Pre-Trial - Bond - Emmett Aguirre (jury 7/15)

Jerry Brock - Bond Hearing Michael Casaretto
In Jail

Gilbert Gutierrez aka Jorge Benito Neira - Joseph Rodriguez

Plea Bargain Status & Pre-Trial - In Jail (Int.) Gury 7/15)

Eddie Tindle - Status Adam Varvel

In Jail

Demarcus Curry - Status Adam Varvel
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Daquillius Hennigan - Plea Bargain Status & Donnie Andreski
Pre-Trial - Cash Plea Bond (jury 7/15)

Shannon Williams - Plea Bargain Status Adam Varvel

Bond - Richard P. Westmoreland dba Madison Co. Bail

Jared Washington - Status Travis Garney

In Jail (Bench Warrant)

Ontwale Evans - Status Adam Varvel
Bond - Emmett Aguirre - In Jail

Porshia Thompson - Status Amanda Lockhart

Bond - Gage Gandy



24-09-22315-CR

24-11-22361-CR
24-11-22362-CR
24-11-22374-CR

24-11-22369-CR.
24-11-22370-CR.

24-12-22377-CR
24-12-22378-CR

25-01-22390-CR,
25-01-22391-CR
25-01-22392-CR
25-01-22393-CR.
25-01-22394-CR
25-01-22395-CR
25-01-22402-CR
25-01-22403-CR
25-01-22415-CR
25-02-22436-CR
25-02-22437-CR
25-03-22439-CR

25-03-22451-CR

25-04-22462-CR

Victor Lamont Grear-Brazzell - Status

Bond - Gage Gandy

James Dillon Baize - Plea

Adam Varvel

Amanda Lockhart

Bond - Free Bird Bailbond; Emmett Aguirre & AA Bail Bonds

Lonnie Idlebird, Jr. - Plea Bargain Status

In Jail

Calvin Wayne Marshall - Plea Bargain

Status - In Jail

Damarric Ahmed Franklin - Status
In Jail

Tavion Javon Hyman - Status
Bond - Aggieland Bail Bonds

Lorne Servantez - Status
Bond - Bakin Holding Co., LLC

Karen Lynn Servantez - Status
Bond - Baskin Holding Co., LLC

Patrick Bernard Dunn, Jr. - Status
In Jail

- Larry Wilson Corn - Status

Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Lisa Yvonne Cormn - Status
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Danny Shamar Webster - Status
Bond - Aggieland Bail Bonds

Christopher Alan Cazey ~ Status
In Jail

Quaylan Isaiah Robinson - Status
Bond - Gage Gandy

Michael Casaretto

Chris Smitherman

Prince Myles

Lonnie Gosch

Nathan Ossowski

Adam Varvel

Adam Varvel

Hoagie Karels

Hoagie Karels

Chris Smitherman

Chris Smitherman



25-04-22473-CR

25-04-22477-CR

25-04-22478-CR

25-04-22480-CR

25-04-22481-CR

25-04-22489-CR,

25-05-22499-CR.

25-05-22500-CR

25-05-22501-CR

25-05-22503-CR

25-05-22506-CR

25-05-22507-CR
25-05-22508-CR
25-05-22509-CR
25-05-22510-CR
25-05-22511-CR
25-05-22512-CR
25-05-22513-CR
25-05-22514-CR
25-05-22515-CR

25-05-22516-CR
25-05-22517-CR

Tyroy Pierrie London aka Troy Pierrie London -

Status - In Jail

Gregory Fitzgerald Whitfield - Arm
Bond - Aggieland Bail Bonds

Joshua David Ingram - Arm
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Cicara Marje Stokes - Status
Bond - Emmett Agnirre

Bonderia Wright - Bond Hearing
In Jail

Charles Brandon Wells - Arrn
Bond - Falls Co. Bonding

Jacce Lea Rose - Armn
Bond - Rockin R Bail Bonds, LLC

Natoria Shante Hyman - Arn
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Taurean Tywonne Grimes - Arm
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Jose Mario Baires - Arm
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Clarence Dunn, ITT - Arm
In Jail

Ismael Stephen Serna - Status
In Jail

Miguel Angel Lopez-Avila - Status
In Jail

Chris Smitherman

Lonnis Gosch

Michael Casaretto

Brandon Gosch

Lonnie Gosch

Michae] Casaretio

Michael Casaretto

Chris Smitherman



25-05-22518-CR -

25-03-22521-CR

25-05-22525-CR

Alonzo Alvarado - Status
In Jail

Anthony Earl Martinez - Status
In Jail

George Robert Knight - Status
Bond - Aggieland Bail Bonds

Patrick Johnson - Status
P.R. Bond

Bessy Lizeth Flores-Marques - Status
In Jail

Johnnie B, Gilmore - Status
In Jail

Yadriel Tejeda Toledo - Status

In Jail (fnt.)

Richard Paul Lehoski - Status
In Jail

Bruce Edsel Wiley - Status
In Jail

Brandon Michael Williams - Status
In Jail

Hoagie Karels

Amanda Lockhart

Chris Smitherman

Adam Varvel

Travis Garney

Adam Varvel

Michael Casaretto



MONDAY, JUNE 2, 2025 - ROBERTSON COUNTY CIVIL DOCKET

23-01-D11408-DV
(8:30)

24-12-D11517-DV
(11:00)

25-03-D11534-DV
(9:30)

25-04-D11540-DV
(9:30)

22-07-21492-CV
(11:30)

22-10-21535-CV
(10:00)

25-01-22004-CV
(9:00)

Caitlin Green Reeves vs.
Farris Taylor Reeves - Entry of Final Order

Amanda McCowan vs.
Douglas Lee McCowan, II - Mtn for Enforcement
(Final 6/23)

Harley Cheyenne Ehlers vs.
Jace Delaney Bodiford - Final Hearing

Andrea Kortney Walden vs.
Joseph Brandon Walden - Temp. Orders

In the Interest of
H.L.H., a child - Final Hearing

Jackie Campbell & Scott Christenson vs.
Zan Cattle, Zan Family & Farm & Darrell Albin

Jami Lowry/
Chris Smitherman

Amy Banks/
Amanda Lockhart
Pro Se/

Pro Se

Pro Se

Chris Smitherman/
Lauren Brooks

Dustin Brown/
Keith Dorsett

Zan - Df. Plea to the Jurisdiction, Df. First Amended

Special Exception, Df. First Amended No-Evidence Mtn for
Summary Judgment as to the Claims of Scott Christenson &
Df. Amended Traditional Mtn for Summary Judgment as to the

Claims of Scott Christenson

Ex Parte

Otis Lanier

O.P.L., Il - Hearing on Contested Indigence Waiver



MONDAY, JUNE 2, 2025 - ROBERTSON COUNTY SEALED DOCKET

23-09-21738-CV
(8:30)

23-11-21765-CV
(8:30)

24-03-21823-CV
(8:30)

25-04-22040-CV
(8:30)

25-05-22068-CV
(8:30)

25-04-22052-CV
(9:00)

25-01-01441-TV
(11:00)

In the Interest of
R.N,, a child - Review

In the Interest of
J.Z., achild - Review

In the Interest of
AN.S, CJ.C.P, AN.C.P., Children - Status

In the Interest of
S.E.B., a child - Review

In the Interest of
E.H., S.S.H., C.D.H., Children - Show Cause

EX Parte
Expunction

In the matter of
a juvenile

Jami Lowry/
Jana Foreman/
Amanda Lockhart

Jami Lowry/
Jana Foreman

Jami Lowry/
Jana Foreman/
Adam Varvel/

Brandon Gosch

Jami Lowry/

Jana Foreman/
Amanda Lockhart/
Brandon Gosch

Jami Lowry/
Jana Foreman/
Brandon Gosch/
Michael Casaretto

Shawn Brown

Robert Yezak/
Travis Gamey



